10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Position

Director Of Engineering

General Manager, Assistant

Director Of Operations

Director Of Trades & Support

Director Of Environmental Services

Director Of Finance

Human Resources Director

Director Of Fac & Maintenance

Director Of Service

Director Of Comm & Legis

Director, Information Systems

Executive Assistant

Manager, Administrative Services

Clerk Of The Board

Director Of Engineering

Other Positions Held Special District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Department

Administration - General
Manager

Administration - General
Manager

Administration - General
Manager

Administration - General
Manager

Administration - General
Manager

Administration - General
Manager

Administration - General
Manager

Administration - General
Manager

Administration - General
Manager

Administration - General
Manager

Administration - General
Manager

Administration - General
Manager

Administration - General
Manager

Administration - General
Manager

Administration - General
Manager

Total Wages

$339,285

$247,206

$241,167

$202,227

$200,187

$198,027

$195,091

$189,859

$173,805

$166,384

$152,118

$116,980

$115,463

$96,742

$7,756



