	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Engineering		Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$339,285
2.	General Manager, Assistant		Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$247,206
3.	Director Of Operations		Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$241,167
4.	Director Of Trades & Support		Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$202,227
5.	Director Of Environmental Services		Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$200,187
6.	Director Of Finance		Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$198,027
7.	Human Resources Director		Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$195,091
8.	Director Of Fac & Maintenance		Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$189,859
9.	Director Of Service		Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$173,805
10.	Director Of Comm & Legis		Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$166,384
11.	Director, Information Systems		Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$152,118
12.	Executive Assistant		Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$116,980
13.	Manager, Administrative Services		Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$115,463
14.	Clerk Of The Board		Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$96,742
15.	Director Of Engineering		Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$7,756